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	Pins
	C130-1
	C131-1
	C132-1
	C133-1
	C152-1
	C153-1
	C154-1
	C155-1
	C156-1
	D13-A
	D14-A
	D15-A
	D16-A
	H1-1
	H2-1
	H3-1
	H4-1
	J8-4
	J8-9
	J8-15
	J8-18
	J8-21
	J8-26
	J8-27
	J8-29
	J8-34
	J8-35
	J8-37
	J8-40
	J8-43
	J8-50
	SIM2-C5
	SIM2-G1
	SIM2-G2
	SIM2-G3
	SIM2-G4


	mPCIe_CK_N
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Q6-1
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	N00004
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	N00004
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	N00006
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	R42-1
	R115-2
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	NetU7_5
	Pins
	U7-5

	Ports
	NetU7_5
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	NetU7_10
	Pins
	U7-10

	Ports
	NetU7_10
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	USB0_P
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	J15-6
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	ETH.C_N
	ETH.C_N

	Ports
	ETH.C_N


	ETH.C_P
	Pins
	J17-3

	NetLabels
	ETH.C_P
	ETH.C_P
	ETH.C_P

	Ports
	ETH.C_P


	ETH.D_N
	Pins
	J17-9

	NetLabels
	ETH.D_N
	ETH.D_N
	ETH.D_N

	Ports
	ETH.D_N


	ETH.D_P
	Pins
	J17-8

	NetLabels
	ETH.D_P
	ETH.D_P
	ETH.D_P

	Ports
	ETH.D_P


	ETH.LED1
	Pins
	ETH_L1-X
	J17-15
	R116-1

	NetLabels
	ETH.LED1
	ETH.LED1
	ETH.LED1

	Ports
	ETH.LED1


	ETH.LED2
	Pins
	ETH_L2-X
	R96-2
	R117-1

	NetLabels
	ETH.LED2
	ETH.LED2
	ETH.LED2

	Ports
	ETH.LED2


	GND
	Pins
	C20-2
	C21-2
	C52-2
	C81-2
	J17-13
	J17-SH1
	J17-SH2
	R117-2


	NetC20_1
	Pins
	C20-1
	J17-6
	SW2-2


	NetC21_1
	Pins
	C21-1
	J17-7
	R94-1


	NetC52_1
	Pins
	C52-1
	J17-12
	SW2-1


	NetC81_1
	Pins
	C81-1
	J17-1
	R93-1


	NetJ17_14
	Pins
	J17-14
	R96-1


	NetJ17_16
	Pins
	J17-16
	R95-1


	NetJ17_17
	Pins
	J17-17



	Ports
	ETH
	ETH.A_N
	ETH.A_P
	ETH.B_N
	ETH.B_P
	ETH.C_N
	ETH.C_P
	ETH.D_N
	ETH.D_P
	ETH.LED1
	ETH.LED2


	Components
	3V3_1
	3V3_1-X

	3V3_2
	3V3_2-X

	12MHz_CLK
	12MHz_CLK-X

	AUDIO_MCLK
	AUDIO_MCLK-X

	C19
	C19-1
	C19-2

	C32
	C32-1
	C32-2

	CAN0_RX
	CAN0_RX-X

	CAN0_TX
	CAN0_TX-X

	CAN1_RX
	CAN1_RX-X

	CAN1_TX
	CAN1_TX-X

	D11
	D11-1
	D11-2
	D11-3

	Fiducial_1
	Fiducial_1-1

	Fiducial_2
	Fiducial_2-1

	Fiducial_3
	Fiducial_3-1

	GND_3V3_1
	GND_3V3_1-X

	GND_3V3_2
	GND_3V3_2-X

	HUB_SCL
	HUB_SCL-X

	HUB_SDA
	HUB_SDA-X

	I2C1_SCL
	I2C1_SCL-X

	I2C1_SDA
	I2C1_SDA-X

	I2C2_SCL
	I2C2_SCL-X

	I2C2_SDA
	I2C2_SDA-X

	I2S_CK
	I2S_CK-X

	I2S_SDI
	I2S_SDI-X

	I2S_SDO
	I2S_SDO-X

	I2S_WS
	I2S_WS-X

	J5
	J5-1
	J5-2
	J5-3
	J5-4
	J5-5
	J5-6
	J5-7
	J5-8
	J5-9
	J5-10
	J5-11
	J5-12
	J5-13
	J5-14
	J5-15
	J5-16
	J5-17
	J5-18
	J5-19
	J5-20
	J5-21
	J5-22
	J5-23
	J5-24
	J5-25
	J5-26
	J5-27
	J5-28
	J5-29
	J5-30
	J5-31
	J5-32
	J5-33
	J5-34
	J5-35
	J5-36
	J5-37
	J5-38
	J5-39
	J5-40

	JTAG_GND
	JTAG_GND-X

	JTAG_RST
	JTAG_RST-X

	JTAG_SCK
	JTAG_SCK-X

	JTAG_SWD
	JTAG_SWD-X

	JTAG_SWO
	JTAG_SWO-X

	JTAG_TDI
	JTAG_TDI-X

	MCLK_EN
	MCLK_EN-X

	PB1
	PB1-5
	PB1-6
	PB1-PAD

	R57
	R57-1
	R57-2

	R60
	R60-1
	R60-2

	R61
	R61-1
	R61-2

	R62
	R62-1
	R62-2

	R92
	R92-1
	R92-2

	SERIAL0_CTS
	SERIAL0_CTS-X

	SERIAL0_RTS
	SERIAL0_RTS-X

	SERIAL0_RX
	SERIAL0_RX-X

	SERIAL0_TX
	SERIAL0_TX-X

	SERIAL1_CTS
	SERIAL1_CTS-X

	SERIAL1_RTS
	SERIAL1_RTS-X

	SERIAL1_RX
	SERIAL1_RX-X

	SERIAL1_TX
	SERIAL1_TX-X

	SERIAL2_RX
	SERIAL2_RX-X

	SERIAL2_TX
	SERIAL2_TX-X

	SERIAL3_RX
	SERIAL3_RX-X

	SERIAL3_TX
	SERIAL3_TX-X

	SW1
	SW1-1
	SW1-2
	SW1-3
	SW1-4

	U9
	U9-1
	U9-2
	U9-3
	U9-4

	U10
	U10-1
	U10-2
	U10-3
	U10-4
	U10-5

	USB_FS_DN
	USB_FS_DN-X

	USB_FS_DP
	USB_FS_DP-X

	USB_FS_ID
	USB_FS_ID-X

	USB_FS_VBUS
	USB_FS_VBUS-X

	USB_H0_DN
	USB_H0_DN-X

	USB_H0_DP
	USB_H0_DP-X

	USB_H1_DN
	USB_H1_DN-X

	USB_H1_DP
	USB_H1_DP-X

	USB_H2_DN
	USB_H2_DN-X

	USB_H2_DP
	USB_H2_DP-X

	USB_H3_DN
	USB_H3_DN-X

	USB_H3_DP
	USB_H3_DP-X


	Nets
	485/232n_1
	NetLabels
	485/232n
	485/232n
	485/232n


	+3V3
	Pins
	3V3_1-X
	3V3_2-X
	C32-1
	D11-2
	J5-1
	SW1-3
	SW1-4
	U10-5


	+3V3_CLK_1
	Pins
	C19-2
	D11-3
	R57-2
	U9-4

	NetLabels
	+3V3_CLK
	+3V3_CLK
	+3V3_CLK


	+3V3_DBG
	Pins
	D11-1


	+3V8
	Pins
	J5-31


	+5V
	Pins
	J5-36
	R92-1


	A0_1
	Pins
	J5-5

	NetLabels
	A0
	A0
	A0


	A1_1
	Pins
	J5-6

	NetLabels
	A1
	A1
	A1
	A1
	A1


	A2_1
	Pins
	J5-7

	NetLabels
	A2
	A2
	A2


	A3_1
	Pins
	J5-8

	NetLabels
	A3
	A3
	A3
	A3


	A4_1
	Pins
	J5-9

	NetLabels
	A4
	A4
	A4


	A5_1
	Pins
	J5-10

	NetLabels
	A5
	A5
	A5
	A5


	A6_1
	Pins
	J5-11

	NetLabels
	A6
	A6
	A6


	A7_1
	Pins
	J5-12

	NetLabels
	A7
	A7
	A7
	A7


	ANALOG.VREF_1_N
	Pins
	J5-4

	NetLabels
	ANALOG.VREF_N
	ANALOG.VREF_N
	ANALOG.VREF_N
	ANALOG.VREF_N


	ANALOG.VREF_1_P
	Pins
	J5-3

	NetLabels
	ANALOG.VREF_P
	ANALOG.VREF_P
	ANALOG.VREF_P


	AUDIO_MCLK_EN_1
	Pins
	MCLK_EN-X
	R61-1
	R62-2

	NetLabels
	AUDIO_MCLK_EN
	AUDIO_MCLK_EN
	AUDIO_MCLK_EN


	AUDIO_RST_1
	NetLabels
	AUDIO_RST
	AUDIO_RST
	AUDIO_RST


	BOOT_1
	Pins
	SW1-1

	NetLabels
	BOOT


	BT_SEL_1
	Pins
	SW1-2

	NetLabels
	BT_SEL


	CAMERA.CK_1_N
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.CK_N
	CAMERA.CK_N


	CAMERA.CK_1_P
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.CK_P
	CAMERA.CK_P


	CAMERA.D0_1_N
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.D0_N
	CAMERA.D0_N


	CAMERA.D0_1_P
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.D0_P
	CAMERA.D0_P


	CAMERA.D1_1_N
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.D1_N
	CAMERA.D1_N


	CAMERA.D1_1_P
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.D1_P
	CAMERA.D1_P


	CAMERA.D2_1_N
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.D2_N
	CAMERA.D2_N


	CAMERA.D2_1_P
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.D2_P
	CAMERA.D2_P


	CAMERA.D3_1_N
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.D3_N
	CAMERA.D3_N


	CAMERA.D3_1_P
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.D3_P
	CAMERA.D3_P


	CAMERA.HS_1
	NetLabels
	CAMERA.HS
	CAMERA.HS


	CAN0.RX_1
	Pins
	CAN0_RX-X
	J5-40

	NetLabels
	CAN0.RX
	CAN0.RX
	CAN0.RX


	CAN0.TX_1
	Pins
	CAN0_TX-X
	J5-38

	NetLabels
	CAN0.TX
	CAN0.TX
	CAN0.TX


	CAN1.RX_1
	Pins
	CAN1_RX-X

	NetLabels
	CAN1.RX
	CAN1.RX
	CAN1.RX
	CAN1.RX


	CAN1.TX_1
	Pins
	CAN1_TX-X

	NetLabels
	CAN1.TX
	CAN1.TX
	CAN1.TX
	CAN1.TX


	CELL_PON_1
	NetLabels
	CELL_PON
	CELL_PON
	CELL_PON


	CELL_RST_1
	NetLabels
	CELL_RST
	CELL_RST
	CELL_RST


	E\N\_\C\A\N\_1
	NetLabels
	E\N\_\C\A\N\
	E\N\_\C\A\N\
	E\N\_\C\A\N\


	EN_485_1
	NetLabels
	EN_485
	EN_485
	EN_485


	ETH.A_1_N
	NetLabels
	ETH.A_N
	ETH.A_N


	ETH.A_1_P
	NetLabels
	ETH.A_P
	ETH.A_P


	ETH.B_1_N
	NetLabels
	ETH.B_N
	ETH.B_N


	ETH.B_1_P
	NetLabels
	ETH.B_P
	ETH.B_P


	ETH.C_1_N
	NetLabels
	ETH.C_N
	ETH.C_N


	ETH.C_1_P
	NetLabels
	ETH.C_P
	ETH.C_P


	ETH.D_1_N
	NetLabels
	ETH.D_N
	ETH.D_N


	ETH.D_1_P
	NetLabels
	ETH.D_P
	ETH.D_P


	ETH.LED1_1
	NetLabels
	ETH.LED1
	ETH.LED1


	ETH.LED2_1
	NetLabels
	ETH.LED2
	ETH.LED2


	FD_TX_TERM_1
	NetLabels
	FD_TX_TERM
	FD_TX_TERM
	FD_TX_TERM


	GND
	Pins
	C19-1
	C32-2
	GND_3V3_1-X
	GND_3V3_2-X
	J5-2
	J5-13
	J5-14
	JTAG_GND-X
	PB1-5
	PB1-PAD
	U9-2
	U10-3


	GPIO.3_1
	NetLabels
	GPIO.3
	GPIO.3
	GPIO.3


	GPIO.6_1
	NetLabels
	GPIO.6
	GPIO.6
	GPIO.6


	H/Fn_1
	NetLabels
	H/Fn
	H/Fn
	H/Fn


	I2C0.SCL_1
	Pins
	HUB_SCL-X

	NetLabels
	I2C0.SCL
	I2C0.SCL
	I2C0.SCL
	I2C0.SCL
	I2C0.SCL
	I2C0.SCL
	I2C0.SCL
	I2C0.SCL


	I2C0.SDA_1
	Pins
	HUB_SDA-X

	NetLabels
	I2C0.SDA
	I2C0.SDA
	I2C0.SDA
	I2C0.SDA
	I2C0.SDA
	I2C0.SDA
	I2C0.SDA
	I2C0.SDA


	I2C1.SCL_1
	Pins
	I2C1_SCL-X
	J5-29

	NetLabels
	I2C1.SCL
	I2C1.SCL
	I2C1.SCL
	I2C1.SCL


	I2C1.SDA_1
	Pins
	I2C1_SDA-X
	J5-27

	NetLabels
	I2C1.SDA
	I2C1.SDA
	I2C1.SDA
	I2C1.SDA


	I2C2.SCL_1
	Pins
	I2C2_SCL-X
	J5-34

	NetLabels
	I2C2.SCL
	I2C2.SCL
	I2C2.SCL
	I2C2.SCL


	I2C2.SDA_1
	Pins
	I2C2_SDA-X
	J5-32

	NetLabels
	I2C2.SDA
	I2C2.SDA
	I2C2.SDA
	I2C2.SDA


	I2S.CK_1
	Pins
	I2S_CK-X

	NetLabels
	I2S.CK
	I2S.CK
	I2S.CK


	I2S.SDI_1
	Pins
	I2S_SDI-X

	NetLabels
	I2S.SDI
	I2S.SDI
	I2S.SDI


	I2S.SDO_1
	Pins
	I2S_SDO-X

	NetLabels
	I2S.SDO
	I2S.SDO
	I2S.SDO


	I2S.WS_1
	Pins
	I2S_WS-X

	NetLabels
	I2S.WS
	I2S.WS
	I2S.WS


	JTAG.R\E\S\E\T\_1
	Pins
	JTAG_RST-X

	NetLabels
	JTAG.R\E\S\E\T\
	JTAG.R\E\S\E\T\
	JTAG.R\E\S\E\T\


	JTAG.TCK/SCK_1
	Pins
	JTAG_SCK-X

	NetLabels
	JTAG.TCK/SCK
	JTAG.TCK/SCK
	JTAG.TCK/SCK


	JTAG.TDI_1
	Pins
	JTAG_TDI-X

	NetLabels
	JTAG.TDI
	JTAG.TDI
	JTAG.TDI


	JTAG.TDO/SWO_1
	Pins
	JTAG_SWO-X

	NetLabels
	JTAG.TDO/SWO
	JTAG.TDO/SWO
	JTAG.TDO/SWO


	JTAG.TMS/SWD_1
	Pins
	JTAG_SWD-X

	NetLabels
	JTAG.TMS/SWD
	JTAG.TMS/SWD
	JTAG.TMS/SWD


	JTAG.TRST_1
	NetLabels
	JTAG.TRST
	JTAG.TRST
	JTAG.TRST


	LICELL_1
	LORA_BOOT0_1
	NetLabels
	LORA_BOOT0
	LORA_BOOT0
	LORA_BOOT0


	LORA_IRQ_1
	NetLabels
	LORA_IRQ
	LORA_IRQ
	LORA_IRQ


	Net12MHz_CLK_X
	Pins
	12MHz_CLK-X
	R60-1
	U9-3
	U10-2


	NetAUDIO_MCLK_X
	Pins
	AUDIO_MCLK-X
	R60-2
	R61-2
	U10-4


	NetFiducial_1_1
	Pins
	Fiducial_1-1


	NetFiducial_2_1
	Pins
	Fiducial_2-1


	NetFiducial_3_1
	Pins
	Fiducial_3-1


	NetPB1_6
	Pins
	PB1-6


	NetR57_1
	Pins
	R57-1
	U9-1


	NetR62_1
	Pins
	R62-1
	U10-1


	NetR92_2
	Pins
	R92-2


	PCIe.CK_1_N
	NetLabels
	PCIe.CK_N
	PCIe.CK_N


	PCIe.CK_1_P
	NetLabels
	PCIe.CK_P
	PCIe.CK_P


	PCIe.RST_1
	NetLabels
	PCIe.RST
	PCIe.RST


	PCIe.RX_1_N
	NetLabels
	PCIe.RX_N
	PCIe.RX_N


	PCIe.RX_1_P
	NetLabels
	PCIe.RX_P
	PCIe.RX_P


	PCIe.TX_1_N
	NetLabels
	PCIe.TX_N
	PCIe.TX_N


	PCIe.TX_1_P
	NetLabels
	PCIe.TX_P
	PCIe.TX_P


	PDM.CK_1
	NetLabels
	PDM.CK
	PDM.CK


	PDM.D0_1
	NetLabels
	PDM.D0
	PDM.D0


	PDM.D1_1
	NetLabels
	PDM.D1
	PDM.D1


	PWM0_1
	Pins
	J5-33

	NetLabels
	PWM0
	PWM0
	PWM0
	PWM0


	PWM1_1
	Pins
	J5-35

	NetLabels
	PWM1
	PWM1
	PWM1
	PWM1


	PWM2_1
	Pins
	J5-37

	NetLabels
	PWM2
	PWM2
	PWM2
	PWM2


	PWM3_1
	Pins
	J5-39

	NetLabels
	PWM3
	PWM3
	PWM3
	PWM3


	SAI.CK_1
	Pins
	J5-15

	NetLabels
	SAI.CK
	SAI.CK
	SAI.CK


	SAI.D0_1
	Pins
	J5-19

	NetLabels
	SAI.D0
	SAI.D0
	SAI.D0


	SAI.D1_1
	Pins
	J5-21

	NetLabels
	SAI.D1
	SAI.D1
	SAI.D1


	SAI.FS_1
	Pins
	J5-17

	NetLabels
	SAI.FS
	SAI.FS
	SAI.FS


	SDC.CD_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.CD
	SDC.CD


	SDC.CLK_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.CLK
	SDC.CLK


	SDC.CMD_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.CMD
	SDC.CMD


	SDC.D0_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.D0
	SDC.D0


	SDC.D1_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.D1
	SDC.D1


	SDC.D2_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.D2
	SDC.D2


	SDC.D3_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.D3
	SDC.D3


	SDC.RST_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.RST
	SDC.RST


	SDC.WP_1
	NetLabels
	SDC.WP
	SDC.WP


	SERIAL0.CTS_1
	Pins
	SERIAL0_CTS-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL0.CTS
	SERIAL0.CTS
	SERIAL0.CTS
	SERIAL0.CTS


	SERIAL0.RTS_1
	Pins
	SERIAL0_RTS-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL0.RTS
	SERIAL0.RTS
	SERIAL0.RTS
	SERIAL0.RTS


	SERIAL0.RX_1
	Pins
	SERIAL0_RX-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL0.RX
	SERIAL0.RX
	SERIAL0.RX
	SERIAL0.RX


	SERIAL0.TX_1
	Pins
	SERIAL0_TX-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL0.TX
	SERIAL0.TX
	SERIAL0.TX
	SERIAL0.TX


	SERIAL1.CTS_1
	Pins
	SERIAL1_CTS-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL1.CTS
	SERIAL1.CTS
	SERIAL1.CTS
	SERIAL1.CTS


	SERIAL1.RTS_1
	Pins
	SERIAL1_RTS-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL1.RTS
	SERIAL1.RTS
	SERIAL1.RTS
	SERIAL1.RTS


	SERIAL1.RX_1
	Pins
	SERIAL1_RX-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL1.RX
	SERIAL1.RX
	SERIAL1.RX
	SERIAL1.RX


	SERIAL1.TX_1
	Pins
	SERIAL1_TX-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL1.TX
	SERIAL1.TX
	SERIAL1.TX
	SERIAL1.TX


	SERIAL2.CTS_1
	NetLabels
	SERIAL2.CTS
	SERIAL2.CTS
	SERIAL2.CTS


	SERIAL2.RTS_1
	NetLabels
	SERIAL2.RTS
	SERIAL2.RTS
	SERIAL2.RTS


	SERIAL2.RX_1
	Pins
	SERIAL2_RX-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL2.RX
	SERIAL2.RX
	SERIAL2.RX


	SERIAL2.TX_1
	Pins
	SERIAL2_TX-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL2.TX
	SERIAL2.TX
	SERIAL2.TX


	SERIAL3.CTS_1
	Pins
	J5-30

	NetLabels
	SERIAL3.CTS
	SERIAL3.CTS
	SERIAL3.CTS
	SERIAL3.CTS
	SERIAL3.CTS


	SERIAL3.RTS_1
	Pins
	J5-28

	NetLabels
	SERIAL3.RTS
	SERIAL3.RTS
	SERIAL3.RTS
	SERIAL3.RTS
	SERIAL3.RTS


	SERIAL3.RX_1
	Pins
	J5-26
	SERIAL3_RX-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL3.RX
	SERIAL3.RX
	SERIAL3.RX
	SERIAL3.RX
	SERIAL3.RX


	SERIAL3.TX_1
	Pins
	J5-24
	SERIAL3_TX-X

	NetLabels
	SERIAL3.TX
	SERIAL3.TX
	SERIAL3.TX
	SERIAL3.TX
	SERIAL3.TX


	SPDIF.RX_1
	Pins
	J5-25

	NetLabels
	SPDIF.RX
	SPDIF.RX
	SPDIF.RX


	SPDIF.TX_1
	Pins
	J5-23

	NetLabels
	SPDIF.TX
	SPDIF.TX
	SPDIF.TX


	SPI0.CK_1
	SPI0.CS_1
	SPI0.MISO_1
	SPI0.MOSI_1
	SPI1.CK_1
	Pins
	J5-18

	NetLabels
	SPI1.CK
	SPI1.CK


	SPI1.CS_1
	Pins
	J5-16

	NetLabels
	SPI1.CS
	SPI1.CS


	SPI1.MISO_1
	Pins
	J5-20

	NetLabels
	SPI1.MISO
	SPI1.MISO


	SPI1.MOSI_1
	Pins
	J5-22

	NetLabels
	SPI1.MOSI
	SPI1.MOSI


	U\S\B\_\E\N\0\_1
	NetLabels
	U\S\B\_\E\N\0\
	U\S\B\_\E\N\0\


	U\S\B\_\E\N\1\_1
	NetLabels
	U\S\B\_\E\N\1\
	U\S\B\_\E\N\1\


	UART_SNIFF4.RX_1
	UART_SNIFF4.TX_1
	USB_EN2_1
	NetLabels
	USB_EN2
	USB_EN2


	USB_FS.D_1_N
	Pins
	USB_FS_DN-X

	NetLabels
	USB_FS.D_N
	USB_FS.D_N
	USB_FS.D_N


	USB_FS.D_1_P
	Pins
	USB_FS_DP-X

	NetLabels
	USB_FS.D_P
	USB_FS.D_P
	USB_FS.D_P


	USB_FS.ID_1
	Pins
	USB_FS_ID-X

	NetLabels
	USB_FS.ID
	USB_FS.ID
	USB_FS.ID


	USB_FS.VBUS_1
	Pins
	USB_FS_VBUS-X

	NetLabels
	USB_FS.VBUS
	USB_FS.VBUS
	USB_FS.VBUS


	USB_H0.D_1_N
	Pins
	USB_H0_DN-X

	NetLabels
	USB_H0.D_N
	USB_H0.D_N
	USB_H0.D_N


	USB_H0.D_1_P
	Pins
	USB_H0_DP-X

	NetLabels
	USB_H0.D_P
	USB_H0.D_P
	USB_H0.D_P


	USB_H0.ID_1
	NetLabels
	USB_H0.ID
	USB_H0.ID
	USB_H0.ID


	USB_H0.VBUS_1
	NetLabels
	USB_H0.VBUS
	USB_H0.VBUS
	USB_H0.VBUS


	USB_H1.D_1_N
	Pins
	USB_H1_DN-X

	NetLabels
	USB_H1.D_N
	USB_H1.D_N
	USB_H1.D_N


	USB_H1.D_1_P
	Pins
	USB_H1_DP-X
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